
August 2023 
This is a blank and printable August Calendar.  Downloaded from WinCalendar.com 
 

◄ Jul 2023 August  2023 Sep 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
GIONINOS PIZZA 

18  
LASAGNA ROLLUPS 

TURKEY SUB 

VEGETARIAN SALAD 

GARDEN SALAD 

FROZEN FRUIT CUP 

GARLIC STICK 

19  
 

20  
 

21 
 GIONINO PIZZA 
VEGETARIAN SALAD 
ITALIAN SUB 
CORN 

22 
 TANGY BBQ BEEF RIB  
SANDWICH 
TURKEY WRAP 
POPCORN CHICKEN 
SALAD 
ONION RING 
WANGO MANGO 
JUICE 
 

23  
H & SPICY BONELESS WINGS 

CRISPY BONELESS WINGS 

VEGETARIAN SALAD 

ITALIAN SUB 

BAKED BEANS 

CORNBREAD 

 

24  
FIREHOUSE BURGER 

HAMBURGER 

FRIES 

POPCORN CHICKEN SALAD 

TURKEY WRAP 

PICKLE SLICES 

25  
3 CHEESE CALZONE 

PEPPERONI CALZONE 

VEGETARIAN SALAD 

ITALIAN S 

SIDE SALAD 

FROZEN FRUIT CUP 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
BOSCO STICK W/ MARINARA 

TACO SALAD 

GRILLED CHICKEN SUB 

CORN 

29  
CHICKEN NUGGETS 

MINI CORN DOGS 

VEGETARIAN SALAD 

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
WRAP 

BAKED BEANS 

CHOC. GRAHAM TIGER 
BITES 

30  
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SUB 

CHICKEN PHILLY SUB 

TACO SALAD 

GRILLED CHICKEN SUB 

FRIES 

 

31  
CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH 

H & S CHICKEN PATTY 
SAND. 

VEGETARIAN SALAD 

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 

POTATO WEDGES 

 

1. 
PIZZA CRUNCHER 

TACO SALAD 

GRILLED CHICKEN SUB 

SIDE SALAD 

MARINARA SAUCE 

FROZEN FRUIT 

PB&J BISTRO BOX,ASSORTED FRESH VEGETABLES,YOGURT PARFAIT OR PROTEIN BISTRO BOX, FRESH FRUIT OR FRUIT CUPS, 1% LOWFAT MILK, FF CHOCOLATE MILK 

SERVED DAILY. THIS IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER 
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